Z1
408
Z1
Straight structural back panels made of 30mm lacquered melamine faced chipboard (MFC) finished with 2mm impact resistant ABS edges in a
matching matt lacquer finish. MFC density 670/730 kgs per cubic meter. Fittings provided.
Corner structural back panels made of 30mm lacquered melamine faced chipboard (MFC) finished with impact resistant ABS edges in a matching
matt lacquer finish. MFC density 670/730 kgs per cubic meter. Straight and corner back panels are 45 degree mitre cut and joined together to form a
90 degree angle using fittings provided.

Layout
Shapes and sizes
Z1
Kompositionen
Compositions
Configurations
412
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Straight desk with low end modules
Composition linéaire avec modules bas terminaux
Lineare Zusammenstellung mit niedrigen Abschlussmodulen
240 80 113 Z1C01240 0,480 161,4 10
320 80 113 Z1C01320 0,500 188,2 10
Straight desk with low end modules
Composition linéaire avec modules bas terminaux
Lineare Zusammenstellung mit niedrigen Abschlussmodulen
400 80 113 Z1C01400 0,720 262,3 16
480 80 113 Z1C01480 0,700 289,1 16
Asymmetrical straight desk with low end modules
Composition linéaire asymétrique avec modules bas terminaux
Asymmetrische lineare Zusammenstellung mit niedrigen Abschlussmodulen
280 80 113 Z1S01280 0,490 174,8 10

L
R
Z1
Zubehör
Accessoires
Accessories
413
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Alluminium inner plinth
Socle interne en aluminium
Interner Aluminium-Sockel
240 80 12 Z1ZI0240 0,020 3,5 1
280 80 12 Z1ZI0280 0,020 3,7 1
320 80 12 Z1ZI0320 0,020 3,9 1
400 80 12 Z1ZI0400 0,030 5,1 1
440 80 12 Z1ZI0440 0,030 5,3 1
480 80 12 Z1ZI0480 0,030 5,5 1
LED strip to fit to the lower end of panels
Lampe LED au sol
LED-Bodenleuchte
240 Z1LT0240 0,000 0,6 1
280 Z1LT0280 0,000 0,8 1
320 Z1LT0320 0,000 1,0 1
400 Z1LT0400 0,000 1,4 1
440 Z1LT0440 0,000 1,6 1
480 Z1LT0480 0,000 1,8 1
Driver not included, to be ordered separately
Alimentation non incluse et obligatoire
Trafo nicht enthalten und obligatorisch
LED strip to fit to the the lower end of counter modules
Lampe LED intermédiaire
LED-Mittlere Beleuchtung
160 Z1LS0160 0,000 0,4 1
320 Z1LS0320 0,000 0,5 1
Driver not included, to be ordered separately
Alimentation non incluse et obligatoire
Trafo nicht enthalten und obligatorisch
Driver for LED strips fitted to the the lower end of counter modules